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Art. 842 - 29 Speed SPA SfD Art. 841 - 29 Speed SPA RCA Art. 837 - 29 Speed SPP ACA & pqpe ss Art. 838 - 29 Speed Spp SID Att. 836 - 29 Speed Spp VAA & pipe std



OPS 29 SPEED
Elenco parti di ricambio Spare parts list

Finned head
Standard ABC cyl/piston
Wrist pin
Rear exhaust cranckase
Spinner assembly
Piped ABC cyl lpiston
Head gasket
Watercooled head cover
Watercooled head insert
Silicone exhaust connector
Propeller nut
Prcpeller washer
Propeller adapter assembly
Propeller adapter
Propeller adapter cone
Mulfler SP
Head & Front Plate Screw
Wrist pin retainer
Standard connecting rod
Straight exhaust adapter
Front plate OOP
Crankshafî OOP (rotor 411)
Phenolic rotor
Plates gasket
Rear plate OOP (rotor 411)
Carburettor retainet
Exhaust O-Ring
Pressure case plug
Rear ball bearing OOA
Front plate OOA
Crankshaft AOA
Rear plate OOA
Rear plate & Perry pump
Venturi 6 6 mm
Nitro pipe
Venturi A 10 mm
Speed needle assemb/y
Front ball bearing
Rear ball bearing OOP
Rear plate screw
Exhaust gaskef SP
Special connecting rcd
Flwheel assembly
Universal ioint îemale
Shaft (rotor 468)
Rear plate (rotor 468)
Rotor shatt
Steel rotor
Angled exhaust adaptor
SS plpe
Flywheel
Flywheel cone
Watercooled head screws

202 Testa aerca
203 Accoppiamento standard ABC
204 Sp,noffo'
207 Monoblocco SP
230 Ogiva completa
237 Accoppiamento pipa ABC
241 Guarnizioni testa
295 Cappello testa raft. acqua
296 Inserto testa rclf . acqua
042 Raccordo sìlicone scarico
062 Dado blocca elica
063 Ranella blocca elica
064 Porta elica completo
065 Porta elica
066 Cono potla elica
069 Silenziatori 5P
401 Vite testa .! f itppcì ant.
405 Anellini spincrrlo
406 Biella normale
408 Attacco scarico diritto
409 Tappo anteriore OOP
410 Albero OOP (valvola 411)
411 Valvola tela bakelizzata
412 Guarnizione tappi
413 Tappo post. OOP (valvola 411)
414 Fermo carburatorc
417 Anello scarico OR
419 Presa presslone cartet
420 Cusclnetto post. OOA
422 Tappo anteriore OOA
423 Albeio 0OA
424 Tappo posteriore OOA
425 Tappo post. e pompa Perry
426 Venturi AGmm.
428 Pipa nitro
429 Venturi A 10 mry
433 Gruppo spi.llo speed
435 Cuscinetto anteilorc
436 Cuscinetto poster. OOP
439 Vite tappo posteriore
442 Guarnizione scarlco SP
451 Biella special
454 Volano completo
456 Giunto Íemmina
461 Albero (valvola 468)
466 Tappo postetiore (valvola 468)
467 Perno valvola
468 Valvola acciaio
488 Attacco scarico angolato
492 Pipa silenziata SS
493 Volano
494 Cono volano
497 Viti testa raff. acqua

632
650
655
684
698
901
903
905
907
941

Giunto maschio Europa 5MA
Presa pressione pipa
Giunto maschio USA
Vite valvola tipo 77
Prese acqua testa
Carb. RC matino OPS A 9 mm
Carb. RC aereo Perry @ 6 mm
Carb. RC aereo Perry A 7 mm
Carb. RC marino OPS @ I mm
Spi//o OPS

Universal joint male Europe 5MA
Pressure-pipe plug
Universal ioint male USA
77 Rotor scrcw
Watet inlet watercooled head
RC Boat carb. OPS A 9 mm
RC Air carb. Perry @ 6 mm
RC Air carb. Perry @ 7 mm
RC Boat carb. OPS 6 8 mm
OPS needle





Tipo / Type / Typ / Versìon Cilindrcta / Displacement Atesaggio / Bore
Hubraum / Cylindrée Bohrung / Alesage

Corsa / Stroke
Hub / Course

Peso / Weight
Gewicht / Poids

Potenza / Power ,t

Leistung / Puissance
A siri / At R.P.M.
U-mìn. / Tours

Pipa / Pipe
Resonanzrohrc / Pipe

29 Speed SPP VAA
29 Speed SPP.RCB
29 Speed SPP STD
29 Speed SPA RCA
29 Speed SPA STD

4,93 cc
4,93 cc
4,93 cc
4,93 cc
4,93 cc

18,80 mm
18,80 mm
18,80 mm
18,80 mm
18,80 mm

17,80 mm
17,80 mm
17,80 mm
17,80 mm
17,80 mm

1,80 HP
1,BO HP
1,20 HP
0,90 HP
O,9O HP

25.000
25.000
20.000
14.000
14.000

si
si

350 gr
520 gr
350 gr
340 gr
320 gr

t Miscela standard - Standatd îuel - Standard Mischung - Carburant standard
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